Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CSC Healthcare Inc.		05/09/2005	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DST Health Solutions, Inc.	
Street Address:	2500 Corporate Drive	
City:	Birmingham	
State/Country:	ALABAMA	
Postal Code:	35242	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 13

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78313286	POWERMHC
Serial Number:	78313271	POWERSTEPP
Serial Number:	78555089	POWERHEALTHFUND
Serial Number:	78555305	POWERCHOICE
Serial Number:	78555318	POWERDECISION
Serial Number:	78555331	INFOSTEPP
Serial Number:	78555354	CASESTEPP
Serial Number:	78555742	POWERQUEUE
Serial Number:	76549393	POWERMHS
Serial Number:	76089988	COMPARECARE
Serial Number:	75929318	EPOWERMHS
Serial Number:	75458043	HEALTHACCESS
Serial Number:	75017408	PRACTISCAN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

TRADEMARK REEL: 003364 FRAME: 0167 Fax Number: (312)321-4299

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-321-4200

Email: officeactions@brinkshofer.com

Correspondent Name: Scott J. Slavick
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 10395

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60610

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12845-2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott J. Slavick
Signature:	/Scott J. Slavick/
Date:	08/08/2006

Total Attachments: 2

source=DST Name Change#page1.tif source=DST Name Change#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003364 FRAME: 0168

State of California Secretary of State



I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of _____ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

BRUCE MCPHERSON Secretary of State

Sec/State Form CE-107 (REV 03/31/05)

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003364 FRAME: 0169** CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the State of California

MAY 1 1 2005

The undersigned certify that:

- 1. They are the Vice President and Secretary of CSC Healthcare Inc.
- 2. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows:

The name of this corporation is DST Health Solutions, inc.

- 3. The foregoing amendment has been duly approved by the board of directors.
- 4. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902, California Corporations Code. The total number of outstanding phares of the corporation is 1,000. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote material was more than 60%.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of . California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

Date: May 9, 2005

Kenhelh V. Hager, Vice President

Randall D. Young Secretary

E P OU ST

TOTAL P.04

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003364 FRAME: 0170

RECORDED: 08/08/2006